10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Port

starboard

port quarter
starboard quarter
port bow
starboard bow
port amidships
starboard amidships
hull

bow

stern
amidships
centerline
forward

aft

abeam

bottom

upper works
decks
bulkheads
watertight

hold

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

-

tank

tween deck
fore peak tank
after peak tank
double-bottom tanks
crew

seafarer
engine

deck
steward's
Master

First

radio

rating

bosun

Chief

First Assistant
wiper

oiler
pumpman
deck cadet

Chief Cook

45

46

47

48

59

60

61

62

64 i

65

66
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OoW
lookout
helmsman
pilot
LOA
waterline
beam

displacement

3 lightweight

load displacement
deadweight tonnage
draft

air draft

depth

freeboard

long

part time

full time
self-employed

in

for

from ... to
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67

68

69

70

71

g3

74

75

76

77

78

79
80

81

82

83

84

86

87

earns
duties

charge

for
unemployed
overtime
hull

bridge
propeller
keel

rudder

helm
stcrnposl‘

transom
anchor
ballast

deck

engine room
mast

foremast

88

89

90

91

93

94

95

96

97
98

99

funnel
hatch
galley
windlass
crane
davit
forecastle
bulbous
shaft

bow thruster
hold

hatch covers

100 winch

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

rescue

hawsechole

to

from

on

off

into

108 off

109 up

110 through
111 along
112 across
113 over
114 into
115 towards
116 chip
117 scrape
118 prime
119 rinse
120 take over
121 course
122 plot
123 steering
124 heading
125 hazards
126 report

127 derelict
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