

-----2P3 VOCABULARY ENGLISH - CATALAN NF0-NF1-----

1 Port	23 tank	45 OoW
2 starboard	24 tween deck	46 lookout
3 port quarter	25 fore peak tank	47 helmsman
4 starboard quarter	26 after peak tank	48 pilot
5 port bow	27 double-bottom tanks	49 LOA
6 starboard bow	28 crew	50 waterline
7 port amidships	29 seafarer	51 beam
8 starboard amidships	30 engine	52 displacement
9 hull	31 deck	53 lightweight
10 bow	32 steward's	54 load displacement
11 stern	33 Master	55 deadweight tonnage
12 amidships	34 First	56 draft
13 centerline	35 radio	57 air draft
14 forward	36 rating	58 depth
15 aft	37 bosun	59 freeboard
16 abeam	38 Chief	60 long
17 bottom	39 First Assistant	61 part time
18 upper works	40 wiper	62 full time
19 decks	41 oiler	63 self-employed
20 bulkheads	42 pumpman	64 in
21 watertight	43 deck cadet	65 for
22 hold	44 Chief Cook	66 from ... to

67	earns	108	off
68	duties	88	funnel
69	charge	89	hatch
70	a	90	galley
71	for	91	windlass
72	unemployed	92	crane
73	overtime	93	davit
74	hull	94	forecastle
75	bridge	95	bulbous
76	propeller	96	shaft
77	keel	97	bow thruster
78	rudder	98	hold
79	helm	99	hatch covers
80	sternpost	100	winch
81	transom	101	rescue
82	anchor	102	hawsehole
83	ballast	103	to
84	deck	104	from
85	engine room	105	on
86	mast	106	off
87	foremast	107	into
			110 through
			111 along
			112 across
			113 over
			114 into
			115 towards
			116 chip
			117 scrape
			118 prime
			119 rinse
			120 take over
			121 course
			122 plot
			123 steering
			124 heading
			125 hazards
			126 report
			127 derelict